(134) 100m - MuZi :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(270)
(138)
(262)
(63)
(55)
(518)
9)
(502)

-1,5m/s

Meno

BUJNA Simon
MATUS Jakub
TURCANI Roman
DANAC Denis
HOLEC Dominik
LANIK Matej
MARCEK Miroslav
JELINEK Rastislav

3. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Samorin 22.07.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 25. 4. 2024 o 0:19

Nar.

1995
1996
1990
1993
1995
1999
1995
2001

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia TU KoSice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
10,88
11,04
11,15
11,18
11,34
11,44
11,47
11,63
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